Product Name  Model Diameter  Length Purity Appearance   Optional Solvent Optional Concentration
CSG-NW-S15 15±3nm 15~18μm
CSG-NW-S20 20±3nm 20~25μm
CSG-NW-S25 25±3nm 25~30μm
CSG-NW-S30 30±5nm 25~30μm
CSG-NW-S40 40±5nm 25~35μm
CSG-NW-S50 50±5nm 25~35μm
CSG-NW-S60 60±10nm 35~40μm
CSG-NW-S70 70±10nm 35~45μm
CSG-NW-S80 80±10nm 35~50μm
Product Name  Model Diameter  Length Purity Appearance   Optional Solvent Optional Concentration
CSG-SNW-T30 30~40nm 2~5um
CSG-SNW-T50 50~60nm 2~5um
CSG-SNW-T70 70~80nm 2~5um
Product Name  Model                Highlight Applications
AgNW based
Coating
Solution
CSG-R2R-X202
1. Matched special UV curing
over-coating ink can greatly
improve the film stability and
reliability.
2.Customized products
For coating the AgNW
transparent conductive
film /electrode
Product Name Model
Sheet
Resistance
(Ω/□)
Uniformity
(Ω/□)
Haze (%) b* value (-)
CSG-FM-R10 10 10±1 ≤3.0 ≤3.5
CSG-FM-R20 20 20±2 ≤1.3 ≤1.3
CSG-FM-R30 30 30±3 ≤1.2 ≤1.2
CSG-FM-R45 45 45±5 ≤1.0 ≤1.2
CSG-FM-R70 70 70±5 ≤0.8 ≤1.0
CSG-FM-R100 100 100±10 ≤0.7 ≤0.9
                         COATING SUISSE Ltd.
2021 Product List
 Water/Ethanol/IPA/
+Customized

(Dispersed in solvent)
>99.5%
Silver
Nanowires
(AgNW)
Product FeaturesCoating Process
AgNW
Transparent
Conductive
Film
Product Name  Model Thickness
Edge Length /
Lateral
Diameter
Purity Appearance   Optional Solvent Optional Concentration
CSG-SNF-TE25 25~30nm 500~800nm Blue/deep blue suspension
CSG-SNF-FR12 12~20nm 100~300nm Blue/deep blue suspension
CSG-SNF-TD25 25~30nm 50~300nm Blue/deep blue suspension
Product Name  Model
Sheet
Resistance
（Ω/□）
Product Features Applications Ink Utilization Rate (%)
CSG-SPI-90 50~150 Capacitor touch electrode
CSG-SPI-92 30~70
Capacitor touch electrode, a
transparent lead with a line width
≥3mm
CSG-SPI-95 15~40
Transparent conductive circuits ,
Transparent heating electrode
Product Name  Model Diameter Type Purity Appearance   Optional Solvent Optional Concentration
CSG-NP-S30 30±5nm solution/paste Light yellow suspension Water/Ethanol/IPA+Customized
CSG-NP-S50 50±5nm solution/paste Yellow suspension Water/Ethanol/IPA+Customized
CSG-NP-S100 100±10nm solution/paste Grayish yellow suspension Water/Ethanol/IPA+Customized
CSG-NP-S150 150±10nm solution/paste Grayish yellow suspension Water/Ethanol/IPA+Customized
Product Name  Model Diameter
Length-
Diameter
Ratio
LSPR
Coverage
Shape Monodispersity  CTAB Content Remarks
CSG-NR-G6/7/8/9 6/7/8/9nm 3.6~7 750~1130nm NanoRods ＞98%   ＜ 0.1%
CSG-NR-G10/20/40 10/20/40nm 1.8~5.2 600~850nm NanoRods ＞98%   ＜ 0.1%
Product Name  Model Diameter  Length Purity Appearance   Optional Solvent Optional Concentration
CSG-NW-G3 2~3nm 0.5-10um >99.9%
Dark brown suspension
(Dispersed in solvent)

( Benchmark : EMI
10350 )
Single
component
Low viscosity , slightly
transparent ,strong bonding
Semiconductor devices,
electronic assembly, medical
equipments, optical fiber
devices, etc
-20℃/3months
Product Name  Model Core Shell Appearance Particle size distribution Electrical properties Product Features
CSG-CM-P5 Polymer Nickel D10:5μm, D50:7μm, D90:11μm
CSG-CM-P10 Polymer Nickel D10:9μm, D50:12μm,D90:16μm
CSG-CM-P15 Polymer Nickel D10:10μm, D50:6μm, D90:25μm
CSG-CM-P20 Polymer Nickel D10:14μm, D50:20μm, D90:28μm
CSG-CM-P40 Polymer Nickel D10:14μm, D50:20μm, D90:35μm
CSG-CM-PA10 Polymer Silver D10:8μm, D50:13μm, D90:20μm
Resistivity: 0.86mΩ·cm,
Surface resistance: 2.6mΩ/sq

Barrier Film
Thickness
(μm)
QD Layer
Thickness
(μm)
Total
Thickness
(μm)
Transmittance (%) Haze (%)
Water Vapor
Transmission Rate
(WVTR)  &
Oxgen Transmission
Rate  (OTR)
CSG-QDF-T155 55±3        50±2 155±5 91±2 98±2
CSG-QDF-T210 65±8        80±4 210±20 76±2 57±3
CSG-QDF-T330 120±8        90±5 330±20 88±2 97±2
COATING SUISSE Ltd.
Tel. +41 (0) 61 501 80 86
Mobi .+41 (0) 76 675 1949